
AQHA Cowboy Mounted Shooting World

Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

AQHA Final Stage

Horse

Youth Division

Zane Chunn   1  10.680 10.680   0COWTOWN CHROME

Logan Brown   2  11.119 11.119   0QUICK STREAKIN STAR

Collin Esau   3  11.212 11.212   0CHROME PLATED DOLL

Mitchell Kramer   4  11.375 11.375   0FOUR LUCKY PALS

Casey Hollis   5  11.495 11.495   0SMOKE ETERNAL GOLD

Collin Esau   6  11.505 11.505   0LADS DRIFTWOOD LADY

Haley Hodnefield   7  11.932 11.932   0BOONS LUCKY CHOICE

Daniel Boriack   8  12.080 12.080   0TARAS PECOS

Daniel Boriack   9  12.355 12.355   0GENUINE WHISKEY STIK

Tucker Buss  10  14.765 14.765   0BLUE DIAMOND CATTIN

Zane Chunn  11  15.552 10.552   5LITTLE COSTA LATTE

Amber Gentry  12  16.758 11.758   5BADGERS ROYAL CUTTER

Bo Buss  13  18.279 13.279   5SMART LITTLE OAKIE

Select Amateur Division

Byron Walters   1  11.747 11.747   0PLAYBOYS POCO PEP

Byron Walters   2  11.824 11.824   0KINGS PEPONITA ROSE

Frank Young   3  11.877 11.877   0JACKS LAST CD OLENA

Chuck Chunn   4  11.962 11.962   0RUBYS N RHINESTONES

Kenny Ivey Jr   5  12.962 12.962   0SD RED ROSE

Denise Boriack   6  12.980 12.980   0TARAS PECOS

Phil Wogoman   7  13.179 13.179   0MR SUNDAY BRICK

Denise Boriack   8  13.193 13.193   0GENUINE WHISKEY STIK

Frank Young   9  13.334 13.334   0Chex Out my Sparks

James Burgess  10  14.735 14.735   0I cant stop smokin

Don Sronce  11  17.639 12.639   5PEPTO CRACKER JACK

Chris Coats  12  17.858 12.858   5KING DOC O  BOY

Gary Verhaeghe  13  18.168 13.168   5PEPPER J BADGER

Scot Powell  14  20.077 15.077   5Shawne Bug Jet

Mark Marley  15  59.286 19.286  40MONTOYA FANTA

Amateur Division

Zane Runyan   1  11.060 11.060   0POCO BAY LENA

Thomas Porter   2  11.665 11.665   0ZANS SKIPA BAR NICKY

Josh Ingle   3  11.905 11.905   0JK SHINING WATAUGA

Alan Firetto   4  11.961 11.961   0SILVER SELECT BLUES

Trey Miller   5  12.132 12.132   0Jacks Black Diamond

Alex Urton   6  12.306 12.306   0COLEYS WHEELIN NYOKA

Jd Graham   7  12.600 12.600   0WHO WHIZ WILLIE

Kelsi Ford   8  12.688 12.688   0THE GENUINE BLONDE

Megan Comstock   9  12.867 12.867   0LENAS UPTOWN BARBIE

Tammy Esau  10  16.541 11.541   5LADS DRIFTWOOD LADY
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Carl Keller  11  16.700 11.700   5JUSTA SWINGIN TEN

Darcey Maxwell  12  16.777 11.777   5MOXIEMILLION

Tc Morrow  13  17.273 12.273   5PB LENA PEPPY FUDGE

Paul Masheimer  14  18.756 13.756   5Sheza Little Quixote

Kristi Hutchings  15  22.544 12.544  10POCO DIAMOND PAPRIKA

Open Division

Chad Little   1  11.519 11.519   0HICKORYS IRISH GOLD

Matt Sronce   2  11.917 11.917   0BAR DUN SMOKIN 151

Curt Moore   3  11.943 11.943   0SOS BAR TIVIO

David Lohrey   4  12.200 12.200   0MISTY BLUE WOOD

Matt Sronce   5  12.286 12.286   0NEATS LIL GENIUS

Sam Helms   6  12.334 12.334   0POCOS INDINITA

Gary Vickers   7  12.486 12.486   0DUN ITS DESERT SUN

Curt Moore   8  14.472 14.472   0DUALLY REDMAN

Mikayla Zayas   9  18.212 13.212   5EMBER PEPTO CAT

Chad Little  10  21.610 16.610   5Light N Fine Train

Lisa Jean Degeare  11  22.190 12.190  10POCOS GOSSIP

Dianne Lipham  12  22.230 12.230  10QUARTER MOONSHINER

Clint Layne  13  22.451 12.451  10ROPE A WILD COW

Jim Hanson  14  26.985 11.985  15Okies Stardoc

Kate Marley  15  29.268 14.268  15CHATTY ICHI
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